
OCCASION DATE DAY
New Year’s Day 01/01/2023 Sunday

Bogi 14/01/2023 Saturday
Pongal 15/01/2023 Sunday

UzhavarThirunal 16/01/2023 Monday
Republic day 26/01/2023 Thursday
Good Friday 07/04/2023 Friday

Tamil new year 14/04/2023 Friday
Ramzan 22/04/2023 Saturday
May Day 01/05/2023 Monday
Bakrid 29/06/2023 Thursday

Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday
Krishna Jayanthi 07/09/2023 Thursday

Vinayakar Charthurthi 19/09/2023 Tuesday
Gandhi Jayanthi 02/10/2023 Monday

Ayutha Pooja 23/10/2023 Monday
Vijayadasami 24/10/2023 Tuesday

Deepavali 12/11/2023 Sunday
Winter Holidays 23/12/2023 to 02/01/2024 Saturday to Tuesday 

List of Holidays 2023


